APPLICATION
POLYCAB FR-LF wire is eco-friendly & suitable for use
where high flexibility is of prime importance. This is also
suitable for indoor installation in industries, household
appliances and building electrification.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
1100 V

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION DATA:
Product code
Nominal cross-
sectional area
Class of
conductor
No. of
wire/wire
dia.
Nominal
insulation
thickness
Overall dia.
(Approx.)
mm²   No./mm mm mm
LDIS09CYUAYF001C.75S 0.75 5 24/0.2 0.6 2.3
LDIS09CYUAYF001C001S 1 2 14/0.3 0.6 2.5
LDIS09CYUAYF001C001S 1 5 32/0.2 0.6 2.5
LDIS09CYUAYF001C1.5S 1.5 2 22/0.30 0.7 3.0
LDIS09CYUAYF001C1.5S 1.5 5 30/0.25 0.6 2.8
LDIS09CYUAYF001C2.5S 2.5 2 36/0.30 0.8 3.4
LDIS09CYUAYF001C2.5S 2.5 5 50/0.25 0.7 3.6
LDIS09CYUAYF001C004S 4 5 56/0.3 0.8 4.2
LDIS09CYUAYF001C006S 6 5 84/0.3 0.8 4.7
LDIS09CYUAYF001C010S 10 5 80/0.4 1 6.1
LDIS09CYUAYF001C016S 16 5 126/0.4 1 7.1
Electrical Characteristics
Current carrying capacity and Max. DC conductor resistance.
Nominal
cross-